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2019 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 22. - 23.6.2019

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
22.06.2019 - 17:24 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:07.92 SZTANDERA Dominika POL Lublin 21.05.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:07.92 SZTANDERA Dominika POL Lublin 21.05.2017
Rekord Polski 18 1:08.25 HALLMANN Weronika POL Łódź 27.05.2018
Rekord Polski 17 1:09.19 ZACHOSZCZ Paulina POL Praga (CZE) 12.07.2009
Rekord Polski 16 1:09.19 KRAWCZYK Paulina POL Prague (CZE) 12.07.2009
Rekord Polski 15 1:10.43 KRAWCZYK Paulina POL Gorzow Wlkp. 13.07.2008
Rekord Polski 14 1:12.17 CHRZAN Zofia POL Oświecim 04.05.2019
Rekord LOZP 1:10.16 ŻMUDA Weronika POL Lodz 27.05.2018
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

MŁODZIK

1. WILK Anna 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:19.92 516 37.61 42.31
2. GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 13 UKS ,,Trójka'' Puławy 1:23.13 459 39.62 43.51
3. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:24.23 441 40.47 43.76
4. GRABOWSKA Amelia 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:32.18 336 44.40 47.78
5. CIEPIELEWSKA Oliwia 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:34.35 314 45.18 49.17
6. BARWIŃSKA Maja 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1:35.77 300 45.66 50.11
7. RUMIŃSKA Iga 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:38.33 277 45.01 53.32
8. PRUŚ Maria 13 UKP Bychawa 1:40.81 257 47.27 53.54
9. BRZYSZKO Paula 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:43.09 240 48.63 54.46

10. SAGAN Amelia 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:54.61 175 54.39 1:00.22

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. MALEC Klaudia 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.38 591 36.32 40.06
2. BEDNARZ Julia 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.75 583 36.54 40.21
3. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:18.33 548 37.06 41.27
4. DWOJAK Natalia 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:23.92 446 39.49 44.43
5. PECIO Anna 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:26.22 411 40.32 45.90
6. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:26.77 403 39.91 46.86
7. MARZEC Monika 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:28.50 380 42.57 45.93
8. ŻYDEK Kinga 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:29.19 371 43.12 46.07
9. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:41.18 254 49.53 51.65

10. UTKA Gabriela 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:43.56 237 46.50 57.06

OPEN

1. SAMUŁA Wiktoria 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:12.76 684 34.30 38.46
2. ŻMUDA Weronika 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:13.37 667 34.29 39.08
3. PASTUSZUK Paulina 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:16.03 600 35.72 40.31
4. MALEC Klaudia 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.38 591 36.32 40.06
5. BEDNARZ Julia 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.75 583 36.54 40.21
6. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:18.33 548 37.06 41.27
7. ADAMEK Barbara 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:19.19 531 36.96 42.23
8. WILK Anna 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:19.92 516 37.61 42.31
9. KUMOREK Kamila 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:20.07 513 37.91 42.16

10. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:20.23 510 37.93 42.30
11. GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 13 UKS ,,Trójka'' Puławy 1:23.13 459 39.62 43.51
12. DWOJAK Natalia 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:23.92 446 39.49 44.43
13. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:24.23 441 40.47 43.76
14. PECIO Anna 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:26.22 411 40.32 45.90
15. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:26.77 403 39.91 46.86
16. MARZEC Monika 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:28.50 380 42.57 45.93
17. ŻYDEK Kinga 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:29.19 371 43.12 46.07
18. GRABOWSKA Amelia 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:32.18 336 44.40 47.78
19. MANDZIUK Magdalena 18 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:32.45 333 43.22 49.23
20. CIEPIELEWSKA Oliwia 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:34.35 314 45.18 49.17
21. BARWIŃSKA Maja 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1:35.77 300 45.66 50.11
22. RUMIŃSKA Iga 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:38.33 277 45.01 53.32
23. PRUŚ Maria 13 UKP Bychawa 1:40.81 257 47.27 53.54
24. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:41.18 254 49.53 51.65
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2019 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 22. - 23.6.2019

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

25. BRZYSZKO Paula 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:43.09 240 48.63 54.46
26. UTKA Gabriela 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:43.56 237 46.50 57.06
27. SAGAN Amelia 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:54.61 175 54.39 1:00.22

PK SZOPA Marta 19 CSTiR Strzyżów 1:13.39 667 34.58 38.81
PK OLECH Cecylia 16 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1:16.83 581 36.25 40.58
PK BANACZKOWSKA Aleksandra 17 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:18.19 551 36.63 41.56
PK MOTYL Sara 16 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:18.26 550 36.74 41.52
PK PAWLIK Natalia 14 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1:21.05 495 37.75 43.30


